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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KOTTARAKKARA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
27/01/2026

To date
27/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 27/01/2026 Girija Porunnel Thekkethil, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

2 27/01/2026 GAYATHRY C G Porunnel Thekkethil, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

3 27/01/2026 NANDANA C G Porunnel Thekkethil, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

4 27/01/2026 Viswanathapilla Krishnavilasom, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

5 27/01/2026 LATAKUMARI PILLAI Harivilasom, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

6 27/01/2026 Sophy K George Kuttattoor Thekkekkara Veedu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

7 27/01/2026 Neena lekshmi A V Vaishnavam, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560
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8 27/01/2026 SALOMY THOMAS Mulammoottil Puthen Veedu, Mulavoorkonam, Kareepra, 
Edakkidam, Kottarakkara, 691505

 

9 27/01/2026 Ardra S Pillai Revathy, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

10 27/01/2026 Geethakumari MURALI SADHANAM, Cheppara, ODANAVATTOM, 
CHEPPARA, KOTTARAKKARA, 691520

 

11 27/01/2026 SYAMALAN Rajesh Bhavan, Kudavattoor, Odanavattam, Kudavattoor P 
O, Kottarakkara, 691512

 

12 27/01/2026 NIKHILA U S Vaishnavam, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

13 27/01/2026 Beena Revathi Bhavan, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

14 27/01/2026 SREEJITH S KUMAR Arappuravila Veedu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

15 27/01/2026 ARYA KRISHNAN S R Radhas Bhavan, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

16 27/01/2026 Vasandi Thunduvila kizhakkathil, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

17 27/01/2026 Rajendran Revathibhavan, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottrakkara, 691509

 

18 27/01/2026 LEKSHMI M V Arappuravila Veedu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

19 27/01/2026 Seena Thunduvila kizhakkathil, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 



Feb 1, 2026, 2:47 PM

20 27/01/2026 Sindhu Rohini Bhavan, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

21 27/01/2026 Prakash Athulya Bhavan, Nedumoncavu, Kareepra, Nedumoncavu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

22 27/01/2026 Prasanda Athulya Bhavan, Nedumoncavu, Kareepra, Nedumoncavu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

23 27/01/2026 Athulya Lekshmi Athulya Bhavan, Nedumoncavu, Kareepra, Nedumoncave, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

24 27/01/2026 Maria Ramankuzhy, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

25 27/01/2026 Amal Krishnan Athulya Bhavan, Nedumoncavu, Kareepra, Nedumoncavu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

26 27/01/2026 Anzar A Roaduvila puthenveedu, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

27 27/01/2026 Shainudeen Charuvila Puthen veedu, Ulakodu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

28 27/01/2026 Suhara Beevi Charuvila puthen veedu, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

29 27/01/2026 Shajahan Charuvila puthenveedu, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

30 27/01/2026 Babu Babu Bhavan, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
kottarakkara, 691509

 

31 27/01/2026 Anilakumari S Babu Bhavan, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
kottarakkara, 691509
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32 27/01/2026 Vijayamma Subhash Mandiram, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
kottarakkara, 691509

 

33 27/01/2026 Veena Subhash Mandiram, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

34 27/01/2026 Abdulla Attuvarathu Veedu, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

35 27/01/2026 MARIYATH BEEVI A Aattuvarath Veedu, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

36 27/01/2026 Shihabudeen Sunlight, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, Kottarakkara, 
691509

 

37 27/01/2026 FATHIMA N Charuvila puthenveedu, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

38 27/01/2026 S MUMTHAS Sherin Manzil, Vakkanadu, Kareepra, Vakkanadu, 
Kottarakkara, 691509

 

39 27/01/2026 Sobhana 564, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Mylom, Kottarakara, 691566  

40 27/01/2026 ARCHA S 564, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Mylom, Kottarakara, 691566  

41 27/01/2026 Suneethi Valuvila Veedu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

42 27/01/2026 BIJU K Binitha Bhavan, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

43 27/01/2026 Binitha K Biju Binitha Bhavan, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560
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44 27/01/2026 George Y JOHNSON SADANAM, KATTAYIL, ODANAVATTOM, 
ODANAVATTOM, KOTTARAKKARA, 691512

 

45 27/01/2026 Manikandan Vijaya Bhavanam, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, 
Kottarakara, 691566

 

46 27/01/2026 Minimol Thiruvathira, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, Kottarakkara, 
691566

 

47 27/01/2026 SREELEKSHMI R Karthika, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, Kottarakara, 
691566

 

48 27/01/2026 Mithin Krishna Vavarassery Vadakkethil, Pallickal, Kottarakkara, Pallickal, 
Kottarakkara, 691566

 

49 27/01/2026 Ajmal  Sulfiker Charuvila puthan Veedu, Nedumoncavu, Kareepra, 
Nedumoncavu, Kottarakkara, 691509

 

50 27/01/2026 SATHEESH KUMAR S Girijasadanam, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

51 27/01/2026 SHALI S SREEJAYA Shaji Vilasom, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

52 27/01/2026 Podiyan Puthiya Veesu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

53 27/01/2026 Omanayamma Puthiya Veedu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

54 27/01/2026 ARATHI S Athira Bhavan, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

55 27/01/2026 Praveena P Preethi Vilasom, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560
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56 27/01/2026 PREETHI RAJAN Preethi Vilasom, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

57 27/01/2026 GOUTHAM KRISHNA R Krishna Vilasom, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

58 27/01/2026 GOURI KRISHNA S Krishna Vilasom, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

59 27/01/2026 Arumukhan Pilla B Vishnu Bhavan, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

60 27/01/2026 SHEEJA M Paravila Veedu, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, 
Kottarakara, 691566

 

61 27/01/2026 Athira Krishna Kochu Puthen Veedu, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, 
Thamarakkudy, Kottarakkara, 691560

 

62 27/01/2026 ANZAR MUHAMMED 
YOOSUF 

Paravila Veedu, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, 
Kottarakara, 691566

 

63 27/01/2026 Suresh Babu Chithralayam, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, Kottarakara, 
691566

 

64 27/01/2026 Anithakumari Chithralayam, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, 
Kottarakkara, 691566

 

65 27/01/2026 ASWATHY V Revi Bhavan, Thamarakkudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

66 27/01/2026 Shaiji Shyni Mandiram, Thamarakudy, Mylom, Thamarakkudy, 
Kottarakkara, 691560

 

67 27/01/2026 Sunil Kumar Mullasery, Pallickal, Kottarakara, Pallickal, Kottarakkara, 
691566
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£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


